Valves
DK-Lok Tube Fitting Certication Listing DK-Lok Valve Certication ListingQuality System Approvals
No.VS13-0
September 2014VS13 Series Non-Rotating Stem Needle Valves
Pressure up to 3,000 psig (207bar)
Features
•  Compact and sturdy design

te
rn
How to order
VS13B-MF4N- -A -PK -BC -RD1 -S
Valve Pattern
Designator
Stem tip Material
Designator
O-ring Material
Designator
Rupture Disc
Designator
Valve Material
Designator
Nil :  In-line
A : Angle
Nil : PCTFE
PK : PEEK
Nil : FKM
BC : Buna C
N : NBR
EP : EPDM
SI : Silicon
RD1 : 2850 psig
RD2 : 1900 psig
S : SS316
M : Alloy400
B : Brass